
1485 SPRING CYPRESS RD.        
    SPRING, TEXAS 77373                   
            281 3534055
                   

21161 TOMBALL PARKWAY
  HOUSTON, TEXAS 77070
             281 3766960             281 3766960

EL PALENQUE SPRING

EL PALENQUE TOMBALL

CATERING MENU

Delivery orders must be placed at least 3 hours in advance.  Please place 
large orders 24 hours in advance. A minimum order of $125.00 must be placed 

for all delivery orders. A 10% delivery fee will be added to all delivery orders. 
Prices may change without notice. Complimentary disposable plates, napkins, 

øatware, and serving utensils upon upon request

ENCHILADAS
12 SPINACH ENCHILADAS| $28.95
12 CHEESE, GROUND BEEF, 
SHREDDED CHICKEN | $32.95
12 BEEF OR CHICKEN FAJITA | $44.95

BEVERAGES
GALLON ICED TEA | $9.25GALLON ICED TEA | $9.25
GALLON LEMONADE | $9.25

DESSERTS
12 CHURROS | $7.25
12 SOPAPILLAS | $7.25

A LA CARTE
GUACAMOLES    Pint  $15.95  |  Quart $30.75
RICE    RICE    Pint $6.95  |  Quart $11.50
CHARROS   Pint $6.50  |  Quart $11.50
SALSA   Pint $6.95  |  Quart $11.50
QUESO   Pint $13.90  |  Quart $27.80
BEANS   Pint $6.95  |  Quart $11.50
PICO DE GALLO   Pint $7.95  |  Quart $15.95
DZ TORTILLAS   $6.00

PALENQUE PACK 3 | $287.50
8lbs of beef and chicken fajitas
Serves 16-19 people

PALENQUE PACK 4 | $359
10lbs of beef and chicken fajitas
Serves 20-24 people

PARRILLADA FIESTA PACK | $283.36PARRILLADA FIESTA PACK | $283.36
Grilled Quail, jumbo shrimp, beef and 
chicken fajitas. Serves 10 people

PARILLADA PALENQUE PACK | 
$215.75
Beef and chicken fajitas sauteed with 
poblano peppers, bacon, & onions.
Serves 10 peopleServes 10 people

VEGGIE FAJITA PACK| $81.95
Serves 4-6 people

FAJITA PACKS
Each pack includes fajita meat, grilled onions, pico de gallo, 
guacamole, rice, retried beans, tortillas, chips & salsa.

AMIGO PACK | $107.95
3lbs of beef and chicken fajitas
Serves 6-7 people

PALENQUE PACK 1 | $143.95PALENQUE PACK 1 | $143.95
4lbs of beef and chicken fajitas
Serves 8 to 9 people

PALENQUE PACK 2 | $179.95
5lbs of beef and chicken fajitas
Serves 10 to 12 people

APPETIZERS
2 DOZEN MINI FLAUTAS | $30.95
1 DOZEN MINI CHIMIS | $29.95
1 DOZEN TAMALES | $16.50

BULK SIDES
HALF PAN | $28   FULL PAN | $54
CILANTRO RICE CILANTRO RICE 
MEXICAN RICE
REFRIED BEANS

WE DELIVER!
TO YOUR NEXT 
CONFERENCE, 

BUSINESS MEETING, 
OR SPECIAL EVENT


